09:00 1 CORSI
UMBERTO

09:10 1 MANCINI
ROBERTO

09:20 1 CICERO
VINCENZO

09:30 1 RICCERI
MICHELE

09:40 1 DI MARZIO
ALEXANDRE

09:50 1 TANTARI
EDOARDO

10:00 1 CICERO
ANDREA LEON

10:10 1 TATANGELI
ROBERTO

10:20 1 MUSUMECI
GIULIO

10:30 1 CORCIULO
ANTONELLO

10:40 1 D’ONORIO
GIOACCHINO

10:50 1 GUALANDRI
MARCO

11:00 1 STARACE
GIANCARLO

11:10 1 BISCARI
PIERGIORGIO

11:20 1 ZAPPONI
LORENZO

7,9

10

5,8

17,7

7,6

8,2

9,6

14,5

7,8

11,4

13,7

16,9

21,7

18

11,5

2" EDIZIONE

MC CUP 2019

ORARIO DI PARTENZA
DOMENICA 16 GIUGNO 2019

SARDELLI
MAURIZIO

MARI
ALDO

PINI
MARCO

RIDOLFI
PAOLO

DE LORENZO
ALESSANDRO

MIOR
STEFANO

GUGNALI
GABRIELE

AQUILI
PIERO

MONETA
AUGUSTO

CARUSO

MASSIMILIANO

TOZZI
GIAMPIERO

CERVELLI
MATTEO
PAVAN
BERTILLA

DI SERIO
LUIGI

CICCODICOLA
MICHELE

18,5

10,8

16,3

25,2

14,8

11,4

10,1

14,9

12,4

13,6

18,5

17,4

18,5

22,3

15,9

BOCCHETTI
ANTONIO

DONATO
SALVATORE

GOBBI
GIAMPIERO

SIST
ALESSANDRA

SIST
VITTORIO

PANTANO
SERGIO

MAXIM
FLORIN

ORAZI
MASSIMO

GABBIANELLI
GUISCARDO

COSTANTINI
CARLO

DI VITA
ANTONIO

POMARICO
RAFFAELE

CARRERA
CARLA

CERASOLI
CRISTINA

BERTACIN
ELISA

A.S. MAREDIROMA GOLF CLUB

26,5

17,3

20,3

23,9

24,4

11,7

11,7

17,9

18

16,3

26,4

29

24,9

25

13,6

DI SANTO
ANGELO

ORAZ|
SANDRO

ALESSI
LUCIA

BAGGIO
ELISABETTA

SAMMARCO
ALESSANDRA

GAGLIARDI
GIUSEPPE

LIONETTI
ALESSANDRA

BIVONA
SILVIA

DENTINI
MIRIAM

ZALESKO
MIKITA

MANCINI
ALESSIO

DE LORENZO

ANNA EUGENIA

DI SERIO
CLAUDIA

PONZIANO
ADRIANA

30,5

17,7

28,9

24,8

35

18,5

24

119

19,1

24,1

46

52



